
2024 Entry Form 

Home & Garden Showcase 

Red River Valley Fair 

570 E. Center St. 

Paris, Texas 75460 
 

Name  

Address 
E-mail Address Phone # 

Age Class 

RRVF Entry # 
Type or Print all information 

18 & under 

19 & over 

MG 

 
 

Item 

No. 

Class Class 

No. 

Description of Entry Points Placing Gr/Res Ret’d 

1        

2        

3        

4 
       

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

   
TOTALS 

    

Please accept these entries subject to the rules as carried in the 2024 Home & Garden Showcase, Red River Valley Fair rule book by which I agree 

to be governed, and I further declare that all representations made in connection with said entries are true. 
 

Signature of Exhibitor  Date   

a  

b  

c  

 


